Effective

Lap Pool: Lane Availability

11.17.24
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

10-11:15 1-2 6-7 am 2 6-8 am 1 6-7am 2
11:15am-4 pm 7-9:30 am 6 10-11 am 6 7-9:30 am 6
9:30 am-12 pm 3 11-12 am 3 9:30 am-12 pm 3
I ) 4-6 pm 1* 12-1 pm 6 4-6 pm 1*

Lane availability subject to -
change. Contact front desk or 6-7pm 4 4-6pm 1 6-7pm 4
check website for updates and 7-8pm 6 6-7 pm 8 7-8 pm 6

event closures.
*Call ahead for availability

Thursday

6-8 am

6-7 am

10-11 am

Saturday

7-7:30 am

7-9:30

11-12 am

7:30-8 am
8-9:30 am

12-1 pm

9:30-10:30 am

9:30-10:30 am

6-7 pm

4-6 pm

1-6 pm

V& SALT LAKE
ACOUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION

Fairmont Aquatic Center

1044 East Sugarmont Dr.
Salt Lake City, UT 84106

385.468.1540






